
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00868 LAKSHMI PRABHA K 1003
2 STC2024UG02428 LENA BINU 1002
3 STC2024UG04903 KEERTHANA ROSE TONY 1002
4 STC2024UG01911 NIMMI JAMES 1000
5 STC2024UG02981 FATHIMA SANA 1000
6 STC2024UG03180 SEBASTIAN K S 997
7 STC2024UG00171 APARNA A 996
8 STC2024UG01511 KEERTHANA K S 995
9 STC2024UG05561 BHARATH DEV K 993

10 STC2024UG00004 KESMIN BABU 992
11 STC2024UG00591 SHILPA A 992
12 STC2024UG00677 ANEENA SHIBU 992
13 STC2024UG05482 JAYADEV K S 991
14 STC2024UG03394 ANANDHU P S 991
15 STC2024UG05009 AKSHARA ARUN 991
16 STC2024UG00712 JINUSHA S 989
17 STC2024UG04131 SANDHRA MARIYA TEFFY 989
18 STC2024UG03795 GAYATHRI K G 988
19 STC2024UG03453 DANIL SAJU 987
20 STC2024UG00670 ARCHANA N 986
21 STC2024UG04641 ANGEL T ANTO 986
22 STC2024UG01190 NAIMA V B 985
23 STC2024UG04660 SURYA PRIYA P S 985
24 STC2024UG03814 RESHMA RAKESH 985

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG00143 DEVA PRIYA A J 984
2 STC2024UG04086 JINSINA K F 984
3 STC2024UG02872 ADARSH C V 983
4 STC2024UG03003 ALEENA GEORGE 983
5 STC2024UG01502 NANDANA K G 982
6 STC2024UG01152 MIRFATH P N 982
7 STC2024UG01969 BENSO B B 982
8 STC2024UG04255 DEVIKA V P 981
9 STC2024UG04926 YADHUNANDHA JAIN KP 981

10 STC2024UG03523 SEENA VINCENT A 981
11 STC2024UG05733 NIVEDYA M M 981
12 STC2024UG03120 RIYAN J VELLACKAL 981
13 STC2024UG00077 SREERAJ KALIDASAN 980
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14 STC2024UG01715 SAMVRUTHA E S 979
15 STC2024UG05635 ARTHANA SUNILKUMAR 978
16 STC2024UG04186 ANGEL MARIA K J 978
17 STC2024UG03145 ANN MARIA ABHISH 976
18 STC2024UG02114 AIBEL SHINE 976
19 STC2024UG01580 ANN MARIA C J 975
20 STC2024UG03391 ALVIN BABU 975
21 STC2024UG01881 ALEN JOE 974
22 STC2024UG00224 ANDREA JOSE 974
23 STC2024UG03931 SNEHA M S 974
24 STC2024UG04445 LAKSHMI T R 973
25 STC2024UG04098 ADITHYA M S 973
26 STC2024UG01398 AISWARYA K R 972
27 STC2024UG04762 ANN MARIYA JOB 970
28 STC2024UG05255 NIRANJANA P 969
29 STC2024UG00122 NIHALA M B 969
30 STC2024UG05684 HERIN C PRAKASH 968
31 STC2024UG05072 ABHIN THOMAS A J 968
32 STC2024UG04278 CELIN MARIA JOSHY M 967
33 STC2024UG02269 AYSHA MINA V T 967
34 STC2024UG05392 KARTHIK KRISHNA A B 967
35 STC2024UG05018 ANUVINDAN T 964
36 STC2024UG04494 ASHIK M S 964
37 STC2024UG01753 ARYA V 962
38 STC2024UG04888 ISHA FATHIMA K P 962
39 STC2024UG04191 ARDRA SANTHOSH 962
40 STC2024UG05285 KRIPA KRISHNAKUMAR 961
41 STC2024UG01254 GAYATHRI SHINE V 961
42 STC2024UG04669 ABDUL ADNAN M.M 960
43 STC2024UG03444 RENJISH RAJ 960
44 STC2024UG04814 HARISHANTH ABHILASH 960
45 STC2024UG00389 NITTO JOSHI 959
46 STC2024UG04907 FAHMI NAJAYH. V 959
47 STC2024UG00839 C R ANJALI 958
48 STC2024UG01949 RAFEEDHA K A 958
49 STC2024UG01750 NAYANA ROSE T S 958
50 STC2024UG04447 JOWANA JOSE P 956
51 STC2024UG05501 ATHUN FRANCIS 956
52 STC2024UG00486 VAISHNAVI PRAMOD 955
53 STC2024UG02441 ROSHAN K R 955
54 STC2024UG00646 BENEDICT THOMAS 954
55 STC2024UG00998 JESSE JOSE 954
56 STC2024UG00747 AARYAN SHAIJU 954
57 STC2024UG05142 HARRIPRIYA BOSE 953



58 STC2024UG05234 SASINA SANTHOSH 953
59 STC2024UG03520 ANDRIA ROSE OUSEPH 952
60 STC2024UG02282 JOVIAL JAMES 952
61 STC2024UG04166 NASRIN K.B. 951
62 STC2024UG01742 GALEENA P LESLY 951
63 STC2024UG02437 ARCHANA P M 950
64 STC2024UG00619 CENNA OSMUND BABURAJ 950
65 STC2024UG01055 ALEETTA JOHNSON 949
66 STC2024UG00547 LALKRISHNA.M 949
67 STC2024UG03092 NAVITHA M 949
68 STC2024UG02780 NANDITHA K T 948
69 STC2024UG03100 IWIN ANTO A 948
70 STC2024UG00810 SIVANI SIVADAS 948
71 STC2024UG04799 GAYATHRI BRIJESH 948
72 STC2024UG05284 SWATHY C S 946
73 STC2024UG03240 SONA METTILDA SUDHEER 946
74 STC2024UG00094 AZARAH ZAINAB 946
75 STC2024UG02324 ALBERT PAULSON 946
76 STC2024UG03915 VANI VIJAYAN 946
77 STC2024UG04959 AISWARYA S NATH 946
78 STC2024UG04699 AMAL C GEORGE 945
79 STC2024UG03031 JEETH SURENDRAN 944
80 STC2024UG01422 DEEPTHI NANDHA PG 943
81 STC2024UG04953 GOPIKA NAIR 943
82 STC2024UG05184 AKHIL P T 943
83 STC2024UG02505 JAGAJITH KRISHNA M 941
84 STC2024UG01678 ANEENA C M 941
85 STC2024UG01173 FEMEENA K K 940
86 STC2024UG03737 NAIR ABHINAV RAVIKUMAR 940
87 STC2024UG05000 APSARA THOTTATHIL 940
88 STC2024UG03768 SUKANYA V S 939
89 STC2024UG03361 FATHIMA NABEELA 938
90 STC2024UG00867 SALANA LAZAR 937
91 STC2024UG00850 ANJANA A M 937
92 STC2024UG01806 CHRISTO POULOSE 936
93 STC2024UG03410 DEVANANDHANA L 936
94 STC2024UG05386 ANUSHREE DEVADAS 936
95 STC2024UG05211 AMRUTHA P 936
96 STC2024UG04195 ALONA REGIN 935
97 STC2024UG04969 ASWATHY MR 934
98 STC2024UG02895 JISHANA T A 934
99 STC2024UG04475 GAYATHRI K M 933

100 STC2024UG01544 SANDRA P LEON 933
101 STC2024UG03014 SANJANA P S 933



102 STC2024UG00906 PARVATHY BINOY 932
103 STC2024UG01012 NANDANA V S 932
104 STC2024UG02475 NANDANA V S 932
105 STC2024UG04961 HEAVENCY MARIYA K J 930
106 STC2024UG01914 SREYA N J 929
107 STC2024UG00114 VIBHA C V 929
108 STC2024UG03074 ARYA B 928
109 STC2024UG05245 ADWAITH S 928
110 STC2024UG05447 ADVIN VARGHESE 925
111 STC2024UG05046 ABHINAND K V 923
112 STC2024UG03725 APARNA P S 922
113 STC2024UG00132 NANDHANA T.R 921
114 STC2024UG01779 JESNA JAISON 919
115 STC2024UG04635 K SURYANATH 919
116 STC2024UG04134 MELTIPSON MATHYAS 918
117 STC2024UG02166 BIJI M B 918
118 STC2024UG01335 RAJASREE G MENON 917
119 STC2024UG04121 ANJU JOJU 917
120 STC2024UG00142 EBAL IGNATIOUS 917
121 STC2024UG02181 GOVIND KRISHNA K 916
122 STC2024UG04435 ATHUL T S 916
123 STC2024UG02841 ANANDALAKSHMI K.P 915
124 STC2024UG04632 VISMAYA TR 915
125 STC2024UG01028 SARUN SREEJI 915
126 STC2024UG03497 ADWAITH MOHAN 915
127 STC2024UG03851 AMAL VARGHESE 915
128 STC2024UG02515 ANNMARIYA BAIJU 914
129 STC2024UG04619 ABHINAV SHAJI 914
130 STC2024UG03296 AJITH PV 912
131 STC2024UG02593 JESLIN C A 910
132 STC2024UG01196 SHIFANA M U 909
133 STC2024UG03787 KARTHIKA K S 907
134 STC2024UG02463 SHINSA FATHIMA 906
135 STC2024UG05662 NAVANEETH M 906
136 STC2024UG05598 AMRITHA P M 905
137 STC2024UG05017 ALFIN JOSHI P 905
138 STC2024UG03579 KRISHNAPRIYA A D 903
139 STC2024UG04726 FATHIMA SANA P M 902
140 STC2024UG00269 ANTONY THOMAS ROY 900
141 STC2024UG01433 VISWAS JACOB N 900
142 STC2024UG01005 MARIA THOMAS 898
143 STC2024UG02964 ARYA SUDHAKARAN 898
144 STC2024UG01648 MERLIN SISCO 896
145 STC2024UG01117 ANNA MOL P N 894



146 STC2024UG05426 AGNAS MARIA E.J 893
147 STC2024UG02763 CELIN MARIYA K J 890
148 STC2024UG02819 KRISHNA PRIYA M M 890
149 STC2024UG04187 AMAL SHAJAHAN.K 890
150 STC2024UG03493 DALIA ROSE T D 889
151 STC2024UG04279 DIYA MOL A 884
152 STC2024UG05071 SHANA P S 884
153 STC2024UG04686 SANJANA S 882
154 STC2024UG04197 ALCY PINHERO 882
155 STC2024UG01112 JOEL RAPHY 879
156 STC2024UG02828 HASHIR OV 878
157 STC2024UG00002 ELSA RENNY 878
158 STC2024UG04172 ANUROOP A G 875
159 STC2024UG02826 FATHIMA HIBA M M 875
160 STC2024UG02852 GOPIKA UNNIKRISHNAN 874
161 STC2024UG01427 SREYA P S 872
162 STC2024UG05550 SRAVAN V 872
163 STC2024UG05162 ASWATHI K A 870
164 STC2024UG05626 NEHA P S 869
165 STC2024UG02283 GAURI K V 868
166 STC2024UG04733 ATHUL V MANOJ 867
167 STC2024UG01523 BRIYA MERLIN V F 866
168 STC2024UG01557 LIYAS GILLS V 865
169 STC2024UG02589 SOURAV M S 864
170 STC2024UG02043 ANASWARA T S 863
171 STC2024UG03656 SHARIKA. P 863
172 STC2024UG01867 SANA SHAFAR 862
173 STC2024UG02916 PAVITHRA K S 858
174 STC2024UG02954 YADUKRISHNAN T M 857
175 STC2024UG02525 AADHIDEV A 856
176 STC2024UG05547 RIDHIL P JOSEPH 855
177 STC2024UG01518 JEREMI VARGHESE 854
178 STC2024UG00926 ABINAV K J 851
179 STC2024UG04759 DEVIKA K B 851
180 STC2024UG04790 SIDHARTH NAIR 848
181 STC2024UG05260 GOWRI SOORAJ 844
182 STC2024UG04944 GOPIKA SANKAR P 844
183 STC2024UG00226 ARATHI AR 844
184 STC2024UG03158 RENITA ROY 844
185 STC2024UG03554 SOORAJ L 844
186 STC2024UG01961 AISWARYA V 843
187 STC2024UG02864 K M MEENAKSHI 839
188 STC2024UG04110 ANN MARIYA GINTO 839
189 STC2024UG01966 JOSEPH SHAJU 837



190 STC2024UG01877 V.A.RISWANA SHERIN 836
191 STC2024UG02650 HIBA FATHIMA 834
192 STC2024UG02550 JOHNJOSE 831
193 STC2024UG03475 P MALAVIKA 828
194 STC2024UG05587 SAM YESUDAS 825
195 STC2024UG04339 KRISHNENDHU P R 821
196 STC2024UG04467 MEVIN M THOMAS 816
197 STC2024UG05544 ADIDEV O V 814
198 STC2024UG04595 ADHWAITHA V S 814
199 STC2024UG04106 SIVADEV T S 813
200 STC2024UG04313 RENIL ROY 813
201 STC2024UG05300 ALEN MARIE IRIMBAN 812
202 STC2024UG00829 SREEPARVATHY S 810
203 STC2024UG05549 HASNA JASMIN U 809
204 STC2024UG03096 MEERA KRISHNA TM 806
205 STC2024UG00384 SREYA 804
206 STC2024UG01114 SONU KRISHNA 803
207 STC2024UG02894 BIBINRAJ P 801
208 STC2024UG03990 AMARNATH MOHAN 799
209 STC2024UG03691 ANGEL ELSA PRINCE 798
210 STC2024UG05687 SAJLA FATHIMA V A 797
211 STC2024UG04094 JOSEPH ANTONY K P 797
212 STC2024UG03667 KRISHNA VENUGOPAL 793
213 STC2024UG03009 DHYAN KRISHNA 791
214 STC2024UG05436 AVANTHIKA P S 790
215 STC2024UG01990 SREEHARI.CR 790
216 STC2024UG00689 DAVID P JAIJU 788
217 STC2024UG00715 CHRISWIN KOLLANNUR 786
218 STC2024UG01865 BARATH KRISHNA A S 786
219 STC2024UG02444 ANGELINA ROSE BINOJ 785
220 STC2024UG04918 ADHITHYA K G 775
221 STC2024UG03311 JOEL T JOSEPH 772
222 STC2024UG03605 SHREYARAJ C 770
223 STC2024UG00242 BINCY B S 770
224 STC2024UG01481 ALBERT JOY 765
225 STC2024UG04908 SANTHWANA O K 765
226 STC2024UG04612 GOPIKA RAMESH 760
227 STC2024UG04606 RAMANATHAN P B 760
228 STC2024UG01369 DEVIPRIYA ANILKUMAR NAIR 751
229 STC2024UG05742 ABDUL RAHMAN MARUDIL 750
230 STC2024UG03483 EVA MARIA IVAN 748
231 STC2024UG03467 PUNYA NANDA M S 748
232 STC2024UG05456 BHUVANA M S 747
233 STC2024UG01816 ALEENA V L 746



234 STC2024UG00977 ANGELIN K J 734
235 STC2024UG02968 CR DEVADATH 732
236 STC2024UG00869 JOSHUA JOY 729
237 STC2024UG05136 ARYA K 728
238 STC2024UG02280 ALFRED RAPHY 728
239 STC2024UG00307 ATHULYA DINESHKUMAR 728
240 STC2024UG05041 DHILSHAN P S 725
241 STC2024UG04480 ANUMOL T R 713
242 STC2024UG02206 JIZ C JOHN 710
243 STC2024UG04519 ANSHITHA K. S. 707
244 STC2024UG02563 SOORAJ C 695
245 STC2024UG01669 ILUSHA K R 693
246 STC2024UG04856 EDWIJA WILSON 686
247 STC2024UG01146 DHANANJAY V 668
248 STC2024UG01767 ANCY ANTO M A 664
249 STC2024UG04100 AJAY T 662
250 STC2024UG00665 ALWIN P R 658
251 STC2024UG05354 NEERAJ K A 658
252 STC2024UG04787 ABINAVKRISHNA M A 652
253 STC2024UG02116 ANANTHALAKSHMI C V 640
254 STC2024UG03496 AADITYAN K 634
255 STC2024UG01333 SOORAJ K S 630
256 STC2024UG04088 BITTO JOSEPH 602
257 STC2024UG00807 AYANA ASHOK 502

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01969 BENSO B B 982
2 STC2024UG04186 ANGEL MARIA K J 978
3 STC2024UG03145 ANN MARIA ABHISH 976
4 STC2024UG02114 AIBEL SHINE 976
5 STC2024UG01580 ANN MARIA C J 975

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01881 ALEN JOE 974
2 STC2024UG00224 ANDREA JOSE 974
3 STC2024UG04762 ANN MARIYA JOB 970
4 STC2024UG05072 ABHIN THOMAS A J 968
5 STC2024UG04278 CELIN MARIA JOSHY M 967
6 STC2024UG03444 RENJISH RAJ 960
7 STC2024UG01750 NAYANA ROSE T S 958
8 STC2024UG04447 JOWANA JOSE P 956
9 STC2024UG05501 ATHUN FRANCIS 956

10 STC2024UG03520 ANDRIA ROSE OUSEPH 952
11 STC2024UG02282 JOVIAL JAMES 952

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 



12 STC2024UG01742 GALEENA P LESLY 951
13 STC2024UG00619 CENNA OSMUND BABURAJ 950
14 STC2024UG01055 ALEETTA JOHNSON 949
15 STC2024UG03100 IWIN ANTO A 948
16 STC2024UG02324 ALBERT PAULSON 946
17 STC2024UG04699 AMAL C GEORGE 945
18 STC2024UG01678 ANEENA C M 941
19 STC2024UG04961 HEAVENCY MARIYA K J 930
20 STC2024UG05447 ADVIN VARGHESE 925
21 STC2024UG02166 BIJI M B 918
22 STC2024UG04121 ANJU JOJU 917
23 STC2024UG00142 EBAL IGNATIOUS 917
24 STC2024UG02515 ANNMARIYA BAIJU 914
25 STC2024UG02593 JESLIN C A 910
26 STC2024UG00269 ANTONY THOMAS ROY 900
27 STC2024UG01005 MARIA THOMAS 898
28 STC2024UG01648 MERLIN SISCO 896
29 STC2024UG01117 ANNA MOL P N 894
30 STC2024UG05426 AGNAS MARIA E.J 893
31 STC2024UG02763 CELIN MARIYA K J 890
32 STC2024UG05071 SHANA P S 884
33 STC2024UG01112 JOEL RAPHY 879
34 STC2024UG01523 BRIYA MERLIN V F 866
35 STC2024UG01557 LIYAS GILLS V 865
36 STC2024UG05547 RIDHIL P JOSEPH 855
37 STC2024UG03158 RENITA ROY 844
38 STC2024UG04110 ANN MARIYA GINTO 839
39 STC2024UG01966 JOSEPH SHAJU 837
40 STC2024UG02550 JOHNJOSE 831
41 STC2024UG04467 MEVIN M THOMAS 816
42 STC2024UG04313 RENIL ROY 813
43 STC2024UG05300 ALEN MARIE IRIMBAN 812
44 STC2024UG04094 JOSEPH ANTONY K P 797
45 STC2024UG00715 CHRISWIN KOLLANNUR 786
46 STC2024UG02444 ANGELINA ROSE BINOJ 785
47 STC2024UG01481 ALBERT JOY 765
48 STC2024UG01816 ALEENA V L 746
49 STC2024UG00977 ANGELIN K J 734
50 STC2024UG00869 JOSHUA JOY 729
51 STC2024UG02280 ALFRED RAPHY 728
52 STC2024UG02206 JIZ C JOHN 710
53 STC2024UG04856 EDWIJA WILSON 686
54 STC2024UG01767 ANCY ANTO M A 664
55 STC2024UG00665 ALWIN P R 658



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG02441 ROSHAN K R 955
2 STC2024UG05211 AMRUTHA P 936
3 STC2024UG05544 ADIDEV O V 814
4 STC2024UG01114 SONU KRISHNA 803
5 STC2024UG03990 AMARNATH MOHAN 799
6 STC2024UG05456 BHUVANA M S 747
7 STC2024UG04480 ANUMOL T R 713

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 STC2024UG01669 ILUSHA K R 693
2 STC2024UG05354 NEERAJ K A 658

No Students present in waiting list
SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 
No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 


